Ho Chi Minh város (Saigon)
	hónap
	átlaghőmérséklet oC
	Átlag csapadékmennyiség (mm)
	Csapadékos napok száma

	
	napi
minimum
	napi
maximum
	
	

	Január
	21.1
	31.6
	13.8
	2.4

	Február
	22.5
	32.9
	4.1
	1.0

	Március
	24.4
	33.9
	10.5
	1.9

	Április
	25.8
	34.6
	50.4
	5.4

	Május
	25.2
	34.0
	218.4
	17.8

	Június
	24.6
	32.4
	311.7
	19.0

	Július
	24.3
	32.0
	293.7
	22.9

	Augusztus
	24.3
	31.8
	269.8
	22.4

	Szeptember
	24.4
	31.3
	327.1
	23.1

	Octóber
	23.9
	31.2
	266.7
	20.9

	November
	22.8
	31.0
	116.5
	12.1

	December
	21.4
	30.8
	48.3
	6.7


Forrás:

http://worldweather.wmo.int/082/c00309.htm
